BM18TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lightweight wrap-around style safety spectacle.
KEY FEATURES
	 Close-fitting protection
	 Universal nose bridge
	 Slim temple tips
	 Anti-scratch lens
	 Weight: 23g
	 Optical class 1 polycarbonate lens
VERSIONS REF. LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING PROTECTION AGAINST COATINGS
CLEAR BM18CLR 2C-1.2  1FT  EN 166 Impacts, UV radiations
Anti-scratch
DK GREY BM18DGY 5-3.1  1FT   EN 166 Impacts, UV and Sun glare
CLEAR BM18CLRAF 2C-1.2  1FT  EN 166 Impacts, UV radiations
Anti-scratch and Anti-fog
DK GREY BM18DGYAF 5-3.1  1FT   EN 166 Impacts, UV and Sun glare
DARK GREY
CLEAR
BM18TM
A